
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

320 

392 

315 

378 

307 

381 

323 

355 

Name 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Logan Hannah 

Jakob Robinson 

Amna Al Qubaisi 

Pasqual Pook 

Dario Rubio (M) 

Samuel Walker (N) 

Meccawi Akrat 

Class 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

2 

Total Tm 

15:03.803 

15:03.919 

15:04.124 

15:14.231 

15:14.296 

15:36.693 

15:37.821 

3:08.642 

Diff 

0.116 

0.321 

10.428 

10.493 

32.890 

34.018 

DNF 

Gap 

0.116 

0.205 

10.107 

0.065 

22.397 

1.128 

13 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.269 

54.503 

54.347 

54.284 

54.297 

55.284 

56.563 

54.890 

In Lap 

10 

9 

7 

10 

10 

2 

10 

2 

Points 

40 

0 

36 

32 

28 

24 

20 

18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#307, #378 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 

Margin of Victory 

0.116 

Avg. Speed 

81.854 

Best Lap Tm 

54.269 

Best Speed 

90.881 

Best Lap by 

320 - Abdullah Al Rawahi 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 13 
UAE RMC 2016-17 ROUND 13 

Pre-Final MAX 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:13:56 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

08/04/2017 11:15 AM 
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